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198411210002
45310

11/21/1984
12:00:00

ATLAS
INDUSTRIAL
PAINTERS

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 26 796

198411210002
45310

11/21/1984
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* MINUTES OF
MEETING

ATLAS
INDUSTRIAL
PAINTERS

26 796

198405170001
02420

05/17/1984
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* MINUTES OF
MEETING

RIVERCHASE
SEWER DIST
BRD

25 898

198410180002
20820

10/18/1984
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* MINUTES OF
MEETING

RIVERCHASE
UNITED
METHODI

26 579

198405170001
02420

05/17/1984
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
SEWER DIST
BRD

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 25 898

198410180002
20820

10/18/1984
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
UNITED
METHODI

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 26 579

198408220001
78460

08/22/1984
12:00:00

BOB'S FARM
SUPPLY CO
INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 26 242 Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198408220001
78460

08/22/1984
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* MINUTES OF
MEETING

BOB'S FARM
SUPPLY CO
INC

26 242 Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4


