Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411210002 45310	11/21/1984 12:00:00	ATLAS INDUSTRIAL PAINTERS		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	26	796				
198411210002 45310	11/21/1984 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		MINUTES OF MEETING	ATLAS INDUSTRIAL PAINTERS	26	796				
198405170001 02420	05/17/1984 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		MINUTES OF MEETING	RIVERCHASE SEWER DIST BRD	25	898				
198410180002 20820	10/18/1984 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		MINUTES OF MEETING	RIVERCHASE UNITED METHODI	26	579				
198405170001 02420	05/17/1984 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE SEWER DIST BRD		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	25	898				
198410180002 20820	10/18/1984 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE UNITED METHODI		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	26	579				
198408220001 78460	08/22/1984 12:00:00	BOB'S FARM SUPPLY CO INC		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	26	242				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198408220001 78460	08/22/1984 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		MINUTES OF MEETING	BOB'S FARM SUPPLY CO INC	26	242				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4